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A Social Venture Collaboration

WORKSHOP

WORKSHOP

Exploring 
Social Ventures 

Learn what social ventures are, how they can tackle problems,  
and how you can start turning your idea into impact.

ONLINE LEARNING COURSE WORKSHOP ONLINE LEARNING COURSE WORKSHOP ONLINE LEARNING COURSE

Social Ventures 
101*

Understanding the 
Social Problem (part 1)

Designing your 
Solution (part 2)

Nadia Laabs 

Impact Collective Impact Collective Impact Collective

WORKSHOPWORKSHOP

WORKSHOP

WORKSHOP ONLINE LEARNING COURSE

Setting up a Legal  
Entity for Impact

From Idea  
to Prototype

Intro to Theory  
of Change

Kieran John and Elsa Mikaelian

Mishcon de Reya

James Lucas

Lunos

Richard Hazenberg

Northampton University

1 2 3

456

Explore & Book

To access learning, create a user account. It takes less than 4 minutes.

Create Account

Building 
Social Ventures 

Taking you from idea to execution, these are the building blocks you'll need  
to launch your venture into the real world. Choose the topics that suit your needs.

ONLINE LEARNING COURSEWORKSHOP

Your Venture on a Page 
- Business Planning

Impact Collective

Wed 15 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm`Wed 8 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm Wed 22 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm

ONLINE LEARNING COURSEWORKSHOP

Measuring Social 
Impact

Dr Eva Neitzert 
Just Economics

Wed 5 Nov | 1:00 - 2:30pmWed 29 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm Wed 13 Nov | 1:00 - 2:30pm

Wed 26 Nov | 1:00 - 2:30pm

ONLINE LEARNING COURSEWORKSHOP

Marketing for  
Social Ventures

Oladamola Babalola 
Freshrb Media

Thurs 3 Dec | 1:00 - 2:30pm

WORKSHOP

Pitching 101

Roger Frosh

ARC, LSE, University of Oxford

Wed 10 Dec | 1:00 - 2:30pm

Getting Ready to Scale

Grace Veenman

Spring Impact

Wed 17 Dec | 1:00 - 2:30pm

WORKSHOP

Funding your 
Social Venture

Esme Verity

Considered Capital

WORKSHOP

Where to Start 
with your Finances

Lisa Portz

WORKSHOP

Legal Considerations 
for Social Ventures

Mishcon de Reya

Branding for your

Social Venture

Joanna X

WORKSHOP

Storytelling for Impact:

PR & Comms

Becca Williams

Antidote Comms

Wed 19 Nov | 1:00 - 2:30pm

WORKSHOP

Getting your First 
Customers

Ruben Portz

COO at Novabook

Explore & Book

ONLINE LEARNING COURSEWORKSHOP

ONLINE LEARNING COURSEWORKSHOP

Spotlight 
Sessions 

Inspiring talks and expert-led thematic discussions that offer fresh 
perspectives and novel approaches to impact.

WORKSHOP

The Midwife &  
Academic Founders 
Reducing Perineal Tears

Fri 17 Oct | 12:00 - 1:00pm

WORKSHOP

Learning and Innovating 
Playfully with AI

Jocelyn Burnham

AI for CultureNina Van Schaick  |  PeriPear

Fri 14 Nov | 12:00 - 1:00pm

WORKSHOP

Alternative Business 
Models for Impact

Dr. Melanie Rieback  |  Non-Profit 
Ventures, Radically Open Security

Fri 28 Nov | 12:00 - 1:00pm

Explore & Book

WORKSHOP

Systems Thinking for

Social Ventures

Chris Blues

Social Tech Trust

Fri 12 Dec | 12:00 - 1:00pm

WORKSHOP

Challenging Views on 
Social Entrepreneurship

Dr Kerryn Krige 
LSE - The Marshall Institute

Fri 30 Jan | 12:00 - 1:30pm

WORKSHOP

Hidden Power of Culture 
in Social Ventures
Natalia-Nana Lester-Bush 
The National Trust | EDI Consultant

Wed 28 Jan | 12:00 - 1:30pm

Thurs 9 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm

Thurs 13 Nov | 1:00 - 2:30pm Thurs 6 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm Thurs 30 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm

Thurs 16 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm Thurs 23 Oct | 1:00 - 2:30pm

https://www.impact-u.co.uk/
https://impactu.disco.co/events/UHJvZHVjdEFwcDozMjU0NTQ=
https://impactu.disco.co/join-community?inviteKey=374941b9aadff853
https://impactu.disco.co/events/UHJvZHVjdEFwcDozMjU0NTM=
https://impactu.disco.co/events/UHJvZHVjdEFwcDozMjU0NTU=

